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#: 5166655 

 
 
Direct Dial: 267-533-1830 

khadijah.scott@exeloncorp.com 

 

January 21, 2025 

 

VIA E-MAIL 

Honorable Christopher P. Pell 

Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission 

801 Market Street, 4th Floor  

Philadelphia, PA 19107 

 

RE: Christopher Pendleton v. PECO Energy Company 

Docket No.  F-2024-3052339 

Date of Hearing: February 3rd, 2025 @ 10:00 a.m. 

 

Dear Judge Pell: 

 

Enclosed please find a copy of PECO Energy Company’s Exhibits 1 through 3, which it 

intends to use in the above referenced hearing.  By copy of this letter, I am sending a copy of 

same to the Complainant. 

 

Please call my direct dial number if you have any questions regarding this case.    

 
 

Respectfully submitted,  

 

 
 

Khadijah Scott 

 

 

KS/ab 

Enclosure 

 

Cc: Christopher Pendleton (via email) 

  

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EXHIBIT 1 



Transaction Date Billing Period Reading Type Usage Qty Current Balance Payoff Amount Heating Degree 

Days

Deferred Amt

31-JAN-2025 0 1,815.63 0.00 0 -181.30

15-JAN-2025 13-DEC-24 to 15-JAN-25 Regular 378 0.00 79.82 0 0.00

15-JAN-2025 13-DEC-24 to 15-JAN-25 0 1,815.63 0.00 0 -181.30

15-JAN-2025 0 0.00 24.78 0 0.00

14-JAN-2025 0 0.00 -1.10 0 0.00

31-DEC-2024 0 1,711.03 0.00 0 -180.20

14-DEC-2024 13-NOV-24 to 13-DEC-24 0 1,711.03 0.00 0 -180.20

13-DEC-2024 13-NOV-24 to 13-DEC-24 Regular 334 0.00 70.23 0 0.00

13-DEC-2024 0 0.00 23.73 0 0.00

12-DEC-2024 0 0.00 -2.06 0 0.00

30-NOV-2024 0 1,617.07 0.00 0 -178.14

13-NOV-2024 15-OCT-24 to 13-NOV-24 Regular 315 0.00 66.80 0 0.00

13-NOV-2024 15-OCT-24 to 13-NOV-24 0 1,617.07 0.00 0 -178.14

13-NOV-2024 0 0.00 22.72 0 0.00

31-OCT-2024 0 1,527.55 0.00 0 -178.14

16-OCT-2024 16-SEP-24 to 15-OCT-24 0 1,527.55 0.00 0 -178.14

15-OCT-2024 16-SEP-24 to 15-OCT-24 Regular 425 0.00 86.40 0 0.00

15-OCT-2024 0 0.00 6.02 0 0.00

15-OCT-2024 0 0.00 1,027.23 0 0.00

14-OCT-2024 0 0.00 -1.08 0 0.00

30-SEP-2024 0 407.90 0.00 0 -177.06

27-SEP-2024 0 0.00 -1,027.23 0 0.00

16-SEP-2024 15-AUG-24 to 16-SEP-24 Regular 606 0.00 118.35 0 0.00

16-SEP-2024 15-AUG-24 to 16-SEP-24 0 1,435.13 0.00 0 -177.06

16-SEP-2024 0 0.00 4.24 0 0.00

13-SEP-2024 0 0.00 -2.06 0 0.00

31-AUG-2024 0 1,312.54 0.00 0 -175.00

16-AUG-2024 17-JUL-24 to 15-AUG-24 0 1,312.54 0.00 0 -175.00

15-AUG-2024 17-JUL-24 to 15-AUG-24 Regular 662 0.00 128.50 0 0.00

15-AUG-2024 0 0.00 2.32 0 0.00

31-JUL-2024 0 1,181.72 0.00 0 -175.00

17-JUL-2024 17-JUN-24 to 17-JUL-24 Regular 808 0.00 154.49 0 0.00

17-JUL-2024 17-JUN-24 to 17-JUL-24 0 1,181.72 0.00 0 -175.00

17-JUL-2024 0 0.00 1,027.23 0 0.00

16-JUL-2024 0 0.00 -2.18 0 0.00

05-JUL-2024 0 0.00 -1,027.23 0 0.00

30-JUN-2024 0 1,027.23 0.00 0 -172.82

17-JUN-2024 16-MAY-24 to 17-JUN-24 Regular 438 0.00 88.52 0 0.00

17-JUN-2024 16-MAY-24 to 17-JUN-24 0 1,027.23 0.00 0 -172.82

17-JUN-2024 0 0.00 13.68 0 0.00

31-MAY-2024 0 925.03 0.00 0 -172.82

17-MAY-2024 17-APR-24 to 16-MAY-24 0 925.03 0.00 0 -172.82

16-MAY-2024 17-APR-24 to 16-MAY-24 Regular 273 0.00 59.57 0 0.00

Bills & Payment Statement

Account Information Account Balances Rate Schedule
Account Number: Current Bill: 79.82 Rate Schedule: PECO Electric Residential Service

Customer Name: Pendleton,Christopher Bill Prior: 70.23

Meter Bill Group: Monthly - Cycle 12 Deposit Requested: 160.00

Account Status: Active Deposit On-Hand: -160.00

Service Address:  Godfrey Ave *Fl 1st,  Philadelphia, PA 19124 CAP Pre-program Arrears: 0.00

Billing Address:  Godfrey Ave *Fl 1st,  Philadelphia, PA 19124 Payment Agreement Balance: 0.00

Requested By: Account Balance: 1,815.63

Account Activity
Transaction Type Meter # Usage Type Current Amount Payoff Balance Total Bill      Bill Due Dt

MONTH-END BALANCE 0.00 1,634.33 0.00

BILL-Elec - Residential A117866462 KWH 79.82 0.00 0.00

REGULAR BILL: 

984640666359

79.82 1,634.33 79.82 06-FEB-25

ADJUSTMENT: Elec - Late 

Payment Charge

24.78 0.00 0.00

ADJUSTMENT: Deposit 

Interest

0.00 0.00 0.00

MONTH-END BALANCE 0.00 1,530.83 0.00

REGULAR BILL: 

984965742653

70.23 1,530.83 70.23 06-JAN-25

BILL-Elec - Residential A117866462 KWH 70.23 0.00 0.00

ADJUSTMENT: Elec - Late 

Payment Charge

23.73 0.00 0.00

ADJUSTMENT: Deposit 

Interest

0.00 0.00 0.00

MONTH-END BALANCE 0.00 1,438.93 0.00

BILL-Elec - Residential A117866462 KWH 66.80 0.00 0.00

REGULAR BILL: 

984255643969

66.80 1,438.93 66.80 05-DEC-24

ADJUSTMENT: Elec - Late 

Payment Charge

22.72 0.00 0.00

MONTH-END BALANCE 0.00 1,349.41 0.00

REGULAR BILL: 

984771674225

86.40 1,349.41 86.40 06-NOV-24

BILL-Elec - Residential A117866462 KWH 86.40 0.00 0.00

ADJUSTMENT: Elec - Late 

Payment Charge

6.02 0.00 0.00

ADJUSTMENT: Transfer 

to Dispute SA

A117866462 1,027.23 0.00 0.00

ADJUSTMENT: Deposit 

Interest

0.00 0.00 0.00

MONTH-END BALANCE 0.00 230.84 0.00

ADJUSTMENT: Transfer 

to Dispute SA

-1,027.23 0.00 0.00

BILL-Elec - Residential A117866462 KWH 118.35 0.00 0.00

REGULAR BILL: 

984828806564

118.35 1,258.07 118.35 08-OCT-24

ADJUSTMENT: Elec - Late 

Payment Charge

4.24 0.00 0.00

ADJUSTMENT: Deposit 

Interest

0.00 0.00 0.00

MONTH-END BALANCE 0.00 1,137.54 0.00

REGULAR BILL: 

984239966493

128.50 1,137.54 128.50 06-SEP-24

BILL-Elec - Residential A117866462 KWH 128.50 0.00 0.00

ADJUSTMENT: Elec - Late 

Payment Charge

A117866462 2.32 0.00 0.00

MONTH-END BALANCE 0.00 1,006.72 0.00

BILL-Elec - Residential A117866462 KWH 154.49 0.00 0.00

REGULAR BILL: 

984772113518

154.49 1,006.72 154.49 08-AUG-24

ADJUSTMENT: Transfer 

to Dispute SA

1,027.23 0.00 0.00

ADJUSTMENT: Deposit 

Interest

0.00 0.00 0.00

ADJUSTMENT: Transfer 

to Dispute SA

A117866462 -1,027.23 0.00 0.00

MONTH-END BALANCE 0.00 854.41 0.00

BILL-Elec - Residential A117866462 KWH 88.52 0.00 0.00

REGULAR BILL: 

984205909291

88.52 854.41 88.52 09-JUL-24

ADJUSTMENT: Elec - Late 

Payment Charge

A117866462 13.68 0.00 0.00

MONTH-END BALANCE 0.00 752.21 0.00

REGULAR BILL: 

984356162035

59.57 752.21 59.57 07-JUN-24

BILL-Elec - Residential A117866462 KWH 59.57 0.00 0.00



16-MAY-2024 0 0.00 12.79 0 0.00

15-MAY-2024 0 0.00 -2.04 0 0.00

30-APR-2024 0 852.67 0.00 0 -170.78

17-APR-2024 19-MAR-24 to 17-APR-24 Regular 279 0.00 60.64 0 0.00

17-APR-2024 19-MAR-24 to 17-APR-24 0 852.67 0.00 0 -170.78

31-MAR-2024 0 792.03 0.00 0 -170.78

25-MAR-2024 0 0.00 792.03 0 0.00

25-MAR-2024 0 0.00 -792.03 0 0.00

25-MAR-2024 0 0.00 -792.03 0 0.00

25-MAR-2024 0 0.00 792.03 0 0.00

20-MAR-2024 20-FEB-24 to 19-MAR-24 0 792.03 0.00 0 -170.78

19-MAR-2024 20-FEB-24 to 19-MAR-24 Regular 294 0.00 63.22 0 0.00

18-MAR-2024 0 0.00 -10.78 0 0.00

29-FEB-2024 0 728.81 0.00 0 -160.00

21-FEB-2024 16-JAN-24 to 20-FEB-24 0 728.81 0.00 0 -160.00

20-FEB-2024 16-JAN-24 to 20-FEB-24 Regular 438 0.00 86.74 0 0.00

13-FEB-2024 0 0.00 9.25 0 0.00

31-JAN-2024 0 632.82 0.00 0 -160.00

16-JAN-2024 12-DEC-23 to 16-JAN-24 Regular 393 0.00 77.56 0 0.00

16-JAN-2024 12-DEC-23 to 16-JAN-24 0 632.82 0.00 0 -160.00

09-JAN-2024 0 0.00 8.09 0 0.00

31-DEC-2023 0 547.17 0.00 0 -160.00

12-DEC-2023 09-NOV-23 to 12-DEC-23 Regular 334 0.00 66.68 0 0.00

12-DEC-2023 09-NOV-23 to 12-DEC-23 0 547.17 0.00 0 -160.00

11-DEC-2023 0 0.00 7.09 0 0.00

30-NOV-2023 0 473.40 0.00 0 -160.00

09-NOV-2023 11-OCT-23 to 09-NOV-23 Regular 253 0.00 54.94 0 0.00

09-NOV-2023 11-OCT-23 to 09-NOV-23 0 473.40 0.00 0 -160.00

31-OCT-2023 0 418.46 0.00 0 -160.00

11-OCT-2023 12-SEP-23 to 11-OCT-23 Regular 321 0.00 66.85 0 0.00

11-OCT-2023 12-SEP-23 to 11-OCT-23 0 418.46 0.00 0 -160.00

30-SEP-2023 0 351.61 0.00 0 -160.00

12-SEP-2023 11-AUG-23 to 12-SEP-23 Regular 769 0.00 145.07 0 0.00

12-SEP-2023 11-AUG-23 to 12-SEP-23 0 351.61 0.00 0 -160.00

31-AUG-2023 0 206.54 0.00 0 -160.00

11-AUG-2023 13-JUL-23 to 11-AUG-23 Regular 594 0.00 118.26 0 0.00

11-AUG-2023 13-JUL-23 to 11-AUG-23 0 206.54 0.00 0 -160.00

31-JUL-2023 0 88.28 0.00 0 -160.00

13-JUL-2023 13-JUN-23 to 13-JUL-23 Regular 539 0.00 108.28 0 0.00

13-JUL-2023 13-JUN-23 to 13-JUL-23 0 88.28 0.00 0 -160.00

13-JUL-2023 0 0.00 20.00 0 0.00

13-JUL-2023 0 0.00 -20.00 0 0.00

10-JUL-2023 0 0.00 -480.27 0 0.00

30-JUN-2023 0 460.27 0.00 0 -160.00

13-JUN-2023 12-MAY-23 to 13-JUN-23 Regular 393 0.00 81.06 0 0.00

13-JUN-2023 12-MAY-23 to 13-JUN-23 0 460.27 0.00 0 -160.00

12-JUN-2023 0 0.00 4.10 0 0.00

31-MAY-2023 0 375.11 0.00 0 -160.00

17-MAY-2023 0 0.00 -250.07 0 0.00

12-MAY-2023 13-APR-23 to 12-MAY-23 Regular 281 0.00 59.49 0 0.00

12-MAY-2023 13-APR-23 to 12-MAY-23 0 625.18 0.00 0 -160.00

10-MAY-2023 0 0.00 6.64 0 0.00

30-APR-2023 0 559.05 0.00 0 -160.00

13-APR-2023 15-MAR-23 to 13-APR-23 Regular 255 0.00 54.95 0 0.00

13-APR-2023 15-MAR-23 to 13-APR-23 0 559.05 0.00 0 -160.00

11-APR-2023 0 0.00 5.82 0 0.00

31-MAR-2023 0 498.28 0.00 0 -160.00

15-MAR-2023 14-FEB-23 to 15-MAR-23 Regular 287 0.00 60.51 0 0.00

ADJUSTMENT: Elec - Late 

Payment Charge

A117866462 12.79 0.00 0.00

ADJUSTMENT: Deposit 

Interest

0.00 0.00 0.00

MONTH-END BALANCE 0.00 681.89 0.00

BILL-Elec - Residential A117866462 KWH 60.64 0.00 0.00

REGULAR BILL: 

984302842963

60.64 681.89 60.64 09-MAY-24

MONTH-END BALANCE 0.00 621.25 0.00

ADJUSTMENT: Transfer 

to Dispute SA

792.03 0.00 0.00

ADJUSTMENT: Transfer 

to Dispute SA

A117866462 -792.03 0.00 0.00

ADJUSTMENT 

CANCELLATION

-792.03 0.00 0.00

ADJUSTMENT 

CANCELLATIO

A117866462 792.03 0.00 0.00

REGULAR BILL: 

984910702850

63.22 621.25 63.22 10-APR-24

BILL-Elec - Residential A117866462 KWH 63.22 0.00 0.00

ADJUSTMENT: Deposit 

Interest

0.00 0.00 0.00

MONTH-END BALANCE 0.00 568.81 0.00

REGULAR BILL: 

984719421778

86.74 568.81 86.74 13-MAR-24

BILL-Elec - Residential A117866462 KWH 86.74 0.00 0.00

ADJUSTMENT: Elec - Late 

Payment Charge

A117866462 9.25 0.00 0.00

MONTH-END BALANCE 0.00 472.82 0.00

BILL-Elec - Residential A117866462 KWH 77.56 0.00 0.00

REGULAR BILL: 

984031793414

77.56 472.82 77.56 07-FEB-24

ADJUSTMENT: Elec - Late 

Payment Charge

A117866462 8.09 0.00 0.00

MONTH-END BALANCE 0.00 387.17 0.00

BILL-Elec - Residential A117866462 KWH 66.68 0.00 0.00

REGULAR BILL: 

984031793413

66.68 387.17 66.68 03-JAN-24

ADJUSTMENT: Elec - Late 

Payment Charge

A117866462 7.09 0.00 0.00

MONTH-END BALANCE 0.00 313.40 0.00

BILL-Elec - Residential A117866462 KWH 54.94 0.00 0.00

REGULAR BILL: 

984031793412

54.94 313.40 54.94 04-DEC-23

MONTH-END BALANCE 0.00 258.46 0.00

BILL-Elec - Residential A117866462 KWH 66.85 0.00 0.00

REGULAR BILL: 

984031793411

66.85 258.46 66.85 02-NOV-23

MONTH-END BALANCE 0.00 191.61 0.00

BILL-Elec - Residential A117866462 KWH 145.07 0.00 0.00

REGULAR BILL: 

984031793410

145.07 191.61 145.07 04-OCT-23

MONTH-END BALANCE 0.00 46.54 0.00

BILL-Elec - Residential A117866462 KWH 118.26 0.00 0.00

REGULAR BILL: 

984031793409

118.26 46.54 118.26 05-SEP-23

MONTH-END BALANCE 0.00 -71.72 0.00

BILL-Elec - Residential A117866462 KWH 108.28 0.00 0.00

REGULAR BILL: 

984031793408

108.28 -71.72 108.28 04-AUG-23

ADJUSTMENT: Transfer 

Excess Credit

20.00 0.00 0.00

ADJUSTMENT: Transfer 

Excess Credi

A117866462 -20.00 0.00 0.00

PAYMENT -480.27 0.00 0.00

MONTH-END BALANCE 0.00 300.27 0.00

BILL-Elec - Residential A117866462 KWH 81.06 0.00 0.00

REGULAR BILL: 

984031793407

81.06 300.27 81.06 05-JUL-23

ADJUSTMENT: Elec - Late 

Payment Charge

A117866462 4.10 0.00 0.00

MONTH-END BALANCE 0.00 215.11 0.00

PAYMENT -250.07 0.00 0.00

BILL-Elec - Residential A117866462 KWH 59.49 0.00 0.00

REGULAR BILL: 

984031793406

59.49 465.18 59.49 05-JUN-23

ADJUSTMENT: Elec - Late 

Payment Charge

A117866462 6.64 0.00 0.00

MONTH-END BALANCE 0.00 399.05 0.00

BILL-Elec - Residential A117866462 KWH 54.95 0.00 0.00

REGULAR BILL: 

984031793405

54.95 399.05 54.95 05-MAY-23

ADJUSTMENT: Elec - Late 

Payment Charge

A117866462 5.82 0.00 0.00

MONTH-END BALANCE 0.00 338.28 0.00

BILL-Elec - Residential A117866462 KWH 60.51 0.00 0.00



15-MAR-2023 14-FEB-23 to 15-MAR-23 0 498.28 0.00 0 -160.00

14-MAR-2023 0 0.00 4.91 0 0.00

28-FEB-2023 0 432.86 0.00 0 -160.00

14-FEB-2023 14-FEB-23 to 14-FEB-23 Regular 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

14-FEB-2023 14-JAN-23 to 14-FEB-23 Regular 304 0.00 63.86 0 0.00

14-FEB-2023 14-JAN-23 to 14-FEB-23 0 432.86 0.00 0 -160.00

14-FEB-2023 0 0.00 3.95 0 0.00

13-FEB-2023 0 0.00 -73.59 0 0.00

13-FEB-2023 0 0.00 -147.20 0 0.00

13-FEB-2023 0 0.00 63.25 0 0.00

13-FEB-2023 0 0.00 48.53 0 0.00

13-FEB-2023 0 0.00 21.74 0 0.00

13-FEB-2023 0 0.00 8.17 0 0.00

13-FEB-2023 0 0.00 7.44 0 0.00

13-FEB-2023 0 0.00 6.46 0 0.00

13-FEB-2023 0 0.00 65.20 0 0.00

13-FEB-2023 0 0.00 147.20 0 0.00

REGULAR BILL: 

984031793404

60.51 338.28 60.51 06-APR-23

ADJUSTMENT: Elec - Late 

Payment Charge

A117866462 4.91 0.00 0.00

MONTH-END BALANCE 0.00 272.86 0.00

BILL-Deposit - Residential 40.00 0.00 0.00

BILL-Elec - Residential A117866462 KWH 63.86 0.00 0.00

REGULAR BILL: 

984031793403

103.86 272.86 103.86 08-MAR-23

ADJUSTMENT: Elec - Late 

Payment Charge

A117866462 3.95 0.00 0.00

ADJUSTMENT: Transfer - 

Payment Arrangement

-73.59 0.00 0.00

ADJUSTMENT: Transfer - 

Payment Arrangement

-147.20 0.00 0.00

ADJUSTMENT: Transfer - 

Payment Arrangement

A117866462 63.25 0.00 0.00

ADJUSTMENT: Transfer - 

Payment Arrangement

A117866462 48.53 0.00 0.00

ADJUSTMENT: Transfer - 

Payment Arrangement

A117866462 21.74 0.00 0.00

ADJUSTMENT: Transfer - 

Payment Arrangement

A117866462 8.17 0.00 0.00

ADJUSTMENT: Transfer - 

Payment Arrangement

A117866462 7.44 0.00 0.00

ADJUSTMENT: Transfer - 

Payment Arrangement

A117866462 6.46 0.00 0.00

ADJUSTMENT: Transfer - 

Payment Arrangement

A117866462 65.20 0.00 0.00

ADJUSTMENT: CONV - 

M M /  

147.20 0.00 0.00



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EXHIBIT 2 

 



Online: peco.com In Person: 2301 Market St., Philadelphia, PA 19103 By Phone: 800-494-4000

Name: CHRISTOPHER PENDLETON

Account Number:

Phone Number:

Service Address: Godfrey Ave *Fl 1st, Philadelphia

Emergency and Repair

800-841-4141

This is the number to call to report power outages, gas leaks

or odors, and safety hazards related to PECO Equipment.

Page 1 of 3

TAXES & FEES

ELECTRIC SUPPLY

PECO

2301 MARKET STREET

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19103

800-494-4000

peco.com

PECO ELECTRIC

DELIVERY

ELECTRIC

$79.82

Billing Summary

Bill Date 01/15/2025

Charges/Credits from previous bill $1,711.03

Late Payment Charge $24.78

Total Other Charges $1,735.81

Current Period Charges

Electric $79.82

Total New Charges $79.82

Total Amount Due on 02/06/2025 $1,815.63

General Information

Next scheduled meter reading: 02/19/2025

800-494-4000

If you have any questions or concerns, please call 800-494-4000

before the due date. Si tiene alguna pregunta, favor de llamar al

numero 800-494-4000 antes de la fecha de vencimiento.

peco.com/service

Customer Self Service - Manage Your Account 24/7

Start, stop and move your service

Return only this portion with your check made payable to PECO. Please write your account number on your check.

2301 Market Street

Philadelphia, PA 19103-1380

Pay Today!

peco.com/ebill

Go paperless: receive and pay your bill online.

Enroll in Automatic Payment. Complete form on reverse side.

Pledge a donation to MEAF. Complete form on reverse side.

Account #

877-432-9384

Please pay this amount by

02/06/2025

$1,815.63

Payment Amount $

.

Pay by phone, a convenience fee will apply.
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PHILADELPHIA PA 19101-0629    



Account Number

Page 2 of 3

Online: peco.com In Person: 2301 Market St., Philadelphia, PA 19103 By Phone: 800-494-4000

1

Service Address Godfrey Ave *Fl 1st,

Philadelphia, PA 19124

$79.82

Electric Choice ID:

Meter Information

Read

Dates

Meter

Number

Load Type

Reading

Type

Meter Reading

Previous Present

Difference

Multiplier

X

Total

Usage

12/13-01/15 117866462 General Service Tot kWh 59721 Actual 60099 Actual 378 1 378

Total kWh Used: 378

ELECTRIC RESIDENTIAL SERVICE

Service Period 12/13/2024 to 01/15/2025 - 33 days

PECO ELECTRIC DELIVERY $44.73

Customer Charge 10.88

Distribution Charges 206.18

kWh

X 0.08369 17.26

Distribution Charges 171.82

kWh

X 0.09655 16.59

PECO ELECTRIC SUPPLY $35.10

Generation Charges 378

kWh

X 0.08429 31.86

Transmission Charges 378

kWh

X 0.00858 3.24

TAXES & FEES -$0.01

State Tax Adjustment -0.01

Total Current Charges

$79.82

2024 2025

peco.com/smartideas

Save energy and money

Your Usage Profile

ANNUAL ELECTRIC USAGE

Period Usage

Avg Daily

Usage

Days

Avg Daily

Temp

Current Month

378 11.50 33 36

Last Month

334 11.10 30 47

Last Year

393 11.20 35 41

Avg kWh per Month 438

Total Annual kWh Usage 5,250

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN

0

162

324

486

648

808

Shopping Information Box

When shopping for a competitive electric/natural gas

supplier, please provide the following:

Electric Choice I

Electric Rate: Electric Residential Service

If you are purchasing the energy you use from a competitive

supplier, it is important to understand the terms of your

contract and expiration date.

Message Center

From PECO:

New charges contain estimated total state tax of $5.45,

including $4.71 for State Gross Receipt Tax.

Your estimated electric price to compare adder is

$0.0929 per kWh, which includes ancillary charges

and the purchased generation adjustment but

excludes energy and capacity. This may change in

March, June, September and December. For more

information and supplier offers visit

PAPowerSwitch.com.

We are pleased to refund the interest earned on your

deposit as a credit on this bill. Please call us if you have

any questions.
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Ways to Pay

Online

Visit peco.com/paybill

where you can enroll

in AutoPay, or make a

one-time payment using

your credit card or bank

account.

Mobile App

Download the PECO mobile

app for your Apple or

Android device for the

quickest and easiest way

to manage your account

and pay bill with one swipe

of the finger.

Mail

Mail checks payable to

PECO and write your

account # on your check.

Make sure to include the

tear-off portion of your bill

at the bottom of page 1.

Phone

Call 877-432-9384 to

make a payment with a

credit card, debit card,

or your bank account.*

* Fees apply for card & phone payments.

No fees apply when you create a PECO My Account and pay using your bank account
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EXHIBIT 3 



PRIOR PUC CASE BCS # 3999553 

 

 

PAYMENT HISTORY  

 

SERVICE START DATE 

 



PAYMENT AGREEMENT HISTORY 

 

 


